
STATE DIV Name City Conf. Coach's Phone Coach's Email

OH I Bowling Green Bowling Green MAC Eric Nichols (419) 372-7072 enichols@bgsu.edu

OH I Cleveland State University Cleveland Horizon Ali Kazemaini (216) 687-4810 a.kazemaini@csuohio.edu

OH I Ohio State University Columbus Big Ten John Bluem (614) 292-3139 jbluem@buckeyes.ath.ohio-state.edu

OH I University of Akron Akron MAC Jared Embick (330) 972-6895 menssoccer@uakron.edu

OH I University of Cincinnati Cincinnati Big East Hylton Dayes (513) 556-0568 hylton.dayes@uc.edu

OH I University of Dayton Dayton Atlantic 10 Dennis Currier (937) 229-2492 curriedm@notes.udayton.edu

OH I Wright State University Dayton Horizon Bryan Davis (937) 775-3014 bryan.davis@wright.edu

OH I Xavier University Cincinnati Atlantic 10 Andy Fleming (513) 745.3879 fleminga@xavier.edu

OH II Ashland University Ashland GLIAC Jon Freeman (419) 289-5466 jfreema1@ashland.edu

OH II Cedarville** Cedarville AMC Todd Beall (937) 766-3664 tbeall@cedarville.edu

OH II Ohio Dominican Columbus GLIAC Willy Merrick (614) 251-4531 merrickw@ohiodominican.edu

OH II Tiffin University Tiffin GLIAC Rudy Brownell (419) 448-3286 rbrownel@tiffin.edu 

OH II University of Findlay Findlay GLIAC Andy Smyth (800) 472-9502 x4801 smyth@findlay.edu

OH II Urbana Urbana GLVC Nicholas Roberts (937) 484-1291 nroberts@urbana.edu

OH III Baldwin-Wallace College Berea OAC Reid Ayers (440) 826-3839 rayers@bw.edu

OH III Bluffton University Bluffton HCAC Rick Nussbaum (419) 358-3010 nussbaumr@bluffton.edu

OH III Capital University Columbus OAC Alan Yost (614) 236-6634 ayost@capital.edu

OH III Case Western Reserve Cleveland UAA Brandon Bianco (216) 368-5236 bxb318@case.edu

OH III College of Wooster Wooster NCAC Graham Ford (330) 263-2348 gford@wooster.edu

OH III Defiance College Defiance HCAC Alex Van der Sluijs (419) 783-2588 avandersluijs@defiance.edu

OH III Denison University Granville NCAC Rob Russo (740) 587-5735 russo@denison.edu

OH III Franciscan University Steubenville AMCC Ward Rodgers (740) 283-6313 wrogers@franciscan.edu

OH III Heidelberg College Tiffin OAC Brian Haley (419) 448-2119 bhaley@heidelberg.edu

OH III Hiram College Hiram NCAC Dan Zemanski (330) 569.5344 zemanskidj@hiram.edu

OH III John Carroll University University Hgts OAC Hector Marinaro (216) 397-3041 hmarinaro@jcu.edu

OH III Kenyon College Gambier NCAC Chris Brown (740) 427-5564 brownch@kenyon.edu

OH III Lake Erie College Painesville AMCC Davie Carmichael (440) 375-7386 dcarmichael@iec.edu

OH III Marietta College Marietta OAC (740) 376-4949

OH III Mount St. Joseph Cincinnati HCAC Rudy Argueta (513) 244-8586 rudy_argueta@mail.msj.edu

OH III Mount Union College Alliance OAC Nick Stirrett (330) 829-2803 stirrenb@mountunion.edu

OH III Muskingum College New Concord OAC Seamus Reilly (740) 826-8019 sreilly@muskingum.edu

OH III Oberlin College Oberlin NCAC Blake New (440)775-8506 blake.new@oberlin.edu

OH III Ohio Northern University Ada OAC Brent Ridenour (419) 772-2458 b-ridenour@onu.edu

OH III Ohio Wesleyan University Delaware NCAC Jay Martin (740) 368-3727 jamartin@owu.edu

OH III Otterbein College Westerville OAC Gerry D’Arcy (614) 823-3524 GDArcy@otterbein.edu

OH III Wilmington College Wilmington OAC Bud Lewis (937) 382-6661 x341 bud_lewis@wilmington.edu

OH III Wittenberg University Springfield NCAC Steve Dawson (937) 327-6456 sdawson@wittenberg.edu

OH NAIA Malone** Canton AMC Brian Stock (330) 471-8261 bstock@malone.edu

OH NAIA Mount Vernon Nazarene** Mt. Vernon AMC Andrew Belleman (740) 392-6868 x3104 andrew.belleman@mvnu.edu

OH NAIA Notre Dame (Ohio) South Euclid AMC Michael McBride (216) 373-5419 mmcbride@ndc.edu
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OH NAIA Rio Grande Rio Grande AMC Scott Morrissey (740) 245-7126 scottm@rio.edu

OH NAIA Shawnee State Portsmouth AMC Ron Goodson (740) 351-3528 rgoodson@shawnee.edu

OH NAIA Walsh North Canton AMC John Hall (330) 490-4973 jhall@walsh.edu

OH NCCAA II Cincinnati Christian U** Cincinnati Mid East Evan Uchtman (513) 244-8442 evan.uchtman@ccuniversity.edu

OH NCCAA II Ohio Christian University** Circleville Mid East Josh Murton (740) 477-7731 jmurton@ohiochristian.edu

IN I Butler University Indianapolis Horizon Paul Snape (317) 940-9922 psnape@butler.edu

IN I Indiana University Bloomington Big Ten Todd Yeagley (812) 855-0051 msoccer@indiana.edu

IN I IUPU-Fort Wayne (IPFW) Fort Wayne Summit Mike Harper (260) 481-6215 harperm@ipfw.edu

IN I IUPU-Indianpolis Indianapolis Summit Isang Jacob (317) 278-1823 ijacob@iupui.edu

IN I University of Evansville Evansville Missouri Valley Mike Jacobs (812) 488-2294 mj36@evansville.edu

IN I University of Notre Dame Notre Dame Big East Bobby Clark (574) 631-3381 rclark@nd.edu

IN I Valparaiso University Valparaiso Horizon Mike Avery (219) 464-5783 Mike.Avery@valpo.edu

IN II Indianapolis Indianapolis GLVC John Higgins (317) 788-6111 higginsj@uindy.edu

IN II Oakland City University** Oakland City Independent Stephen Peck (812) 749-1642 speck@oak.edu

IN II Saint Joseph's College Rensselaer GLVC David Stroud (219) 866-6158 dstroud@saintjoe.edu

IN II Southern Indiana Evansville GLVC Matt Santoro (812) 464-1946 mjsantoro@usieagles.org

IN III Anderson University Anderson HCAC Scot Fridley (765) 641-4499 stfridley@anderson.edu

IN III DePauw University Greencastle SCAC Brad Hauter (765) 658-4958 bradjauter@depauw.edu

IN III Earlham College Richmond NCAC Roy Messer (765) 983-1485 messero@earlham.edu

IN III Franklin College Franklin HCAC Shaun Mahoney (317) 738-8594 smahoney@franklincollege.edu

IN III Hanover College Hanover HCAC Matt Wilkerson (812) 866-6806 wilkerson@hanover.edu

IN III Manchester College N. Manchester HCAC Dave Good (260) 982-5332 DLGood@manchester.edu

IN III Rose-Hulman Terre Haute HCAC Sean Helliwell (812) 877-8461 helliwel@rose-hulman.edu

IN III Trine University Angola MIAA Trevor Ferrell (260) 665-4204 ferrellt@trine.edu

IN III Wabash College Crawfordsville NCAC Chris Keller (765) 361-6208 kellerc@wabash.edu

IN NAIA Bethel College** Mishawaka MCC Thiago Pinto (574) 807-7205 athletics@bethelcollege.edu

IN NAIA Calumet College of St. Joseph Whiting CCAC Justin Olsen (219) 473-4323 jolson@ccsj.edu

IN NAIA Goshen Goshen MCC Tavi Mounsithiraj (574) 535-7235 thavisakm@goshen.edu

IN NAIA Grace** Winona Lake MCC Matt Hotchkin (574) 372-6270 hotchkmw@grace.edu

IN NAIA Holy Cross Notre Dame Independent Omar Gallo (574) 472-8046 ogallo@hcc-nd.edu

IN NAIA Huntington** Huntington MCC Russ Lawson (260) 359-4212 rlawson@huntington.edu

IN NAIA Indiana Tech Fort Wayne WHAC David Bokhart (260) 422-5561 gdbokhart@indianatech.edu

IN NAIA Indiana Wesleyan** Marion MCC Mark Castro (765) 677-2337 mark.castro@indwes.edu

IN NAIA Marian Indianapolis MCC Chad Hardin (317) 955-6117 chardin@marian.edu

IN NAIA St. Francis Fort Wayne MCC Mitch Ellisen (260) 399-7700 mellisen@sf.edu

IN NAIA Taylor** Upland MCC Gary Ross (765)998-5311 grross@taylor.edu

KY I University of Kentucky Lexington Conference U Johan Cedergren (859) 257-4059 kentuckysoccer@uky.com

KY I University of Louisville Louisville Big East Ken Lolla (502) 852-0105 kcloll01@louisville.edu

KY II Bellarmine University Louisville GLVC Tim Chastonay (502) 272-8043 tchastonay@bellarmine.edu

KY II Kentucky Wesleyan Owensboro GLVC John Fusco (270) 852-3699 jfusco@kwc.edu

KY II Northern Kentucky Highland Heights GLVC John Basalyga (859) 448-8975 basalygaj@nku.edu

KY III Centre College Danville SCAC Jeb Burch (859) 238-5253 jeb.burch@centre.edu

KY III Spalding University Louisville USCAA Adam Boyer (502) 585-9911 x4203 aboyer01@spalding.edu

KY III Thomas More College Crestview Hills PAC Jeff Cummings (859) 344-4053 jeff.cummings@thomasmore.edu

KY III Transylvania University Lexington HCAC Brandon Bowman (859) 233-3510 bbowman@transy.edu



KY NAIA Asbury** Wilmore KIAC Ben Andrews (859) 858-3511 ben.andrews@asbury.edu

KY NAIA Berea Berea KIAC Ron Horn (859) 985-3423 ron_horn@berea.edu

KY NAIA Brescia Owensboro KIAC Mo Cato (270) 686-2116 mo.cato@brescia.edu

KY NAIA Campbellsville Cambellsville MSC Adam Preston (270) 789 5140 awpreston@campbellsville.edu

KY NAIA Cumberlands Williamsburg MSC Brenton Benware (606) 539-4386 brenton.benware@ucumberlands.edu

KY NAIA Georgetown Georgetown MSC Derek Willis (502) 863-7044 derek_willis@georgetowncollege.edu

KY NAIA Lindsey Wilson Columbia MSC Ray Wells (270) 384-8069 wellsr@lindsey.edu

KY NAIA Mid-Continent** Mayfield TranSouth Kevin Imhoff (270) 247-8521 kevin.imhoff@midcontinent.edu

KY NAIA Pikeville Pikeville MSC Shane Pulliam (606) 218-5381 christopherpulliam@upike.edu

KY NAIA St. Catherine College St. Catherine MSC Tim Wolz (859) 336-5082 timwolz@sccky.edu

KY NAIA Union Barbourville AAC Tyler Brock (606) 546-1307 tbrock@unionky.edu

KY NCCAA II Kentucky Christian College Grayson Mid East Regi Jeremy Miller (765) 318-8011 jeremymiller@kcu.edu

WV I Marshall University Huntington Con. USA Bob Gray (304) 696-4659 grayr@marshall.edu

WV I West Virginia University Morgantown Big East Marlon LeBlanc (304) 293-9889 Daniel.Stratford@mail.wvu.edu (asst. coach)

WV II Alderson Broaddus College Philippe WVIAC Dan Kelly (304) 457-6263 kellydp@ab.edu

WV II Concord University Athens WVIAC Steve Barrett (304) 384-5131 barretts@concord.edu

WV II Davis and Elkins College Elkins WVIAC Aron Bassoff (304) 637-1388 bassoffa@dewv.edu

WV II Ohio Valley University Vienna WVIAC Jack Flynn (304) 865-6043

WV II Salem International University Salem ECAC Florin Marton (304) 326-1200 fmarton@salemu.edu

WV II Shepherd University Shepherdstown WVIAC Jonathan Thayll (304) 671-9140 jthayil@shepherd.edu

WV II University of Charleston Charleston WVIAC Chris Grassie (304) 357-4899 chris.grassie@ucwv.edu

WV II West Virginia Wesleyan College Buckhannon WVIAC Gavin Donaldson (304) 473-8195 donaldson@wvwc.edu

WV II Wheeling Jesuit University Wheeling WVIAC Jim Regan (304) 243-2314 jregan@wju.edu

WV III Bethany College Bethany PAC Sean Regan (304) 82907238 sregan@bethanywv.edu

WV NAIA Mountain State University Beckley KIAC Steve Laraba (304) 929-1403 slaraba@mountainstate.edu

WV NAIA West Virginia University Tech Montgomery Mid-South Luis Cortell (304) 442-3049 luis.cortell@mail.wvu.edu

NY I Colgate University Hamilton Erik Ronning (315)228-7574 eronning@colgate.edu

ME III Bates College Lewiston Stewart Flaherty (207) 786-6348 sflahert@bates.edu
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